
NYSPHSAA Women's Gymnastics Championships
All-Around Results
February 28, 2009

Shaker High School

Place Name Section AA Vault Bars Beam Floor
1 Jillian Hudson Section One 38.125 9.675 9.550 9.175 9.725
2 Brittany Cassar Section Eleven 37.950 9.200 9.250 9.675 9.825
3 Taylor Redmond Section One 37.250 9.400 8.975 9.275 9.600
4 Danielle Bonner Section One 36.900 8.925 9.025 9.425 9.525
5 Courtney Mangini Section Eleven 36.825 8.750 8.925 9.400 9.750
6 Nicole Radon Section Six 36.675 9.250 9.250 8.750 9.425
7 Meghan Pfleiger Section Three 36.600 9.000 9.225 8.800 9.575
8 Sarah Nadrowski Section Six 36.525 9.400 9.075 8.550 9.500
9 Amanda Recor Section Six 36.225 9.200 8.200 9.250 9.575

10 Allison Osmundson Section Eight 36.050 8.600 9.025 9.000 9.425
11 Stephanie Pastorelli Section Three 35.775 9.225 9.000 8.725 8.825
12 Alyssa Zuna Section Nine 34.175 8.350 7.875 9.100 8.850
13 Brianna Quinn Section Eight 34.075 8.725 8.675 7.950 8.725
14 Elise Konikoff Section Six 34.025 8.250 8.625 8.200 8.950
15 Stephanie Monnat Section Five 34.000 8.250 7.850 8.800 9.100
16 Rachel Wittig Section Nine 33.975 7.550 8.650 8.850 8.925
17 Heather Markus Section Two 33.950 8.450 8.225 8.200 9.075
18 Carly Williams Section Nine 33.900 7.500 8.600 8.800 9.000
19 Stephanie Spetka Section Three 33.825 8.600 8.350 7.650 9.225
20 Carly Stote Section Nine 33.700 8.600 8.425 8.725 7.950
21 Kara Goodnight Section Two 33.625 7.900 8.750 8.550 8.425
22 Rebecca Feinman Section Eight 33.500 8.550 7.350 8.575 9.025
23 Kylee Teague Section Two 32.225 8.250 7.600 7.550 8.825
24 Stasi Ozminkowski Section Five 32.175 8.400 8.025 7.275 8.475
25 Jane Guo PSAL 31.950 8.300 7.200 7.600 8.850
26 Alona Huber Section Five 31.925 7.750 7.875 7.300 9.000
27 Alyssa Leonard Section Seven 30.225 7.600 6.775 7.250 8.600
28 Chloe Hirschowitz PSAL 29.750 7.900 5.750 7.625 8.475
29 Mikaela Frechette Section Seven 29.625 7.900 6.600 6.650 8.475
30 Emily Vasquez Section Seven 29.300 8.150 6.525 7.025 7.600
30 TIE  - Karen Yu PSAL 29.300 8.050 5.650 7.600 8.000
31 Jerrica Daniels Section Seven 28.000 8.200 5.000 6.600 8.200



NYSPHSAA Women's Gymnastics Championship
Bar Results

February 28, 2009
Shaker High School

Place Name Bars Section
1 Amanda Fillard 9.725 Section Eleven
2 Olivia O'Connor 9.575 Section Eleven
3 Jillian Hudson 9.550 Section One
4 Hope Tralli 9.450 Section One
5 Chelsea Savit 9.350 Section Eleven
5 TIE  - Dana Schneider 9.350 Section One
6 Brittany Cassar 9.250 Section Eleven
6 TIE  - Nicole Radon 9.250 Section Six
7 Meghan Pfleiger 9.225 Section Three
8 Sarah Nadrowski 9.075 Section Six
9 Danielle Bonner 9.025 Section One
9 TIE  - Allison Osmundson 9.025 Section Eight

10 Stephanie Pastorelli 9.000 Section Three
11 Taylor Redmond 8.975 Section One
12 Courtney Mangini 8.925 Section Eleven
13 Ilana Simhon 8.800 Section Eight
14 Kara Goodnight 8.750 Section Two
14 TIE  - Kasey Genovese 8.750 Section One
15 Kelsey Kryszak 8.700 Section Six
16 Brianna Quinn 8.675 Section Eight
17 Rachel Wittig 8.650 Section Nine
18 Elise Konikoff 8.625 Section Six
19 Carly Williams 8.600 Section Nine
19 TIE  - Kaija Aploks 8.600 Section Three
19 TIE  - Celene Nitti 8.600 Section Three
20 Danielle Cecco 8.525 Section Eight
21 Chelsea Recor 8.450 Section Six
22 Carly Stote 8.425 Section Nine
23 Stephanie Spetka 8.350 Section Three
23 TIE  - Jenny Kaufman 8.350 Section Eight
24 Heather Markus 8.225 Section Two
25 Amanda Recor 8.200 Section Six
26 Terissa Mignacca 8.100 Section Three
27 Olivia McGahan 8.050 Section Nine
28 Stasi Ozminkowski 8.025 Section Five
29 Hayley Christiano 8.000 Section Five
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30 Alyssa Burns 7.950 Section Eleven
31 Alyssa Zuna 7.875 Section Nine
31 TIE  - Alona Huber 7.875 Section Five
32 Stephanie Monnat 7.850 Section Five
33 Alexa Patnaude 7.625 Section Two
34 Kylee Teague 7.600 Section Two
35 Rema Bianco 7.475 Section Two
36 Taylor Harms 7.425 Section Nine
37 Rebecca Feinman 7.350 Section Eight
38 Jane Guo 7.200 PSAL
39 Julia Martens 7.175 Section Two
40 Justin Curtis 7.000 Section Seven
41 Victoria Cannon 6.875 PSAL
42 Kayleigh Caswell 6.850 Section Five
43 Alyssa Leonard 6.775 Section Seven
44 Mikaela Frechette 6.600 Section Seven
45 Emily Vasquez 6.525 Section Seven
45 TIE  - Brooke Edwards 6.525 PSAL
45 TIE  - Stephanie Scribani 6.525 PSAL
46 Julia Perry 5.850 Section Five
47 Chloe Hirschowitz 5.750 PSAL
48 Karen Yu 5.650 PSAL
49 Jerrica Daniels 5.000 Section Seven
50 Shanice Washington 4.600 Section Seven



NYSPHSAA Women's Gymnastics Championship
Beam Results

February 28, 2009
Shaker High School

Place Name BEAM Section
1 Brittany Cassar 9.675 Section Eleven
2 Danielle Bonner 9.425 Section One
3 Courtney Mangini 9.400 Section Eleven
4 Taylor Redmond 9.275 Section One
5 Amanda Recor 9.250 Section One
5 TIE  - Michele Maillard 9.250 Section Eleven
5 TIE  - Shannon Walsh 9.250 Section Eight
5 TIE  - Kathryn Coghlan 9.250 Section One
6 Jillian Hudson 9.175 Section One
7 Amanda Fillard 9.150 Section Eleven
8 Alyssa Zuna 9.100 Section Nine
8 TIE  - Paris Ryder 9.100 Section Eleven
8 TIE  - Alexis Hennessey 9.100 Section Six
9 Dana Schneider 9.075 Section One

10 Allison Osmundson 9.000 Section Eight
11 Rachel Wittig 8.850 Section Nine
11 TIE  - Candace Young 8.850 Section One
12 Meghan Pfleiger 8.800 Section Three
12 TIE  - Stephanie Monnat 8.800 Section Five
12 TIE  - Carly Williams 8.800 Section Nine
13 Nicole Radon 8.750 Section Six
14 Stephanie Pastorelli 8.725 Section Three
14 TIE  - Carly Stote 8.725 Section Nine
14 TIE  - Alyssa Knaack 8.725 Section Two
15 Audrey Jackson 8.700 Section Three
16 Danielle Sadick 8.650 Section Eight
17 Amanda Recor 8.625 Section Six
18 Rebecca Feinman 8.575 Section Eight
19 Sarah Nadrowski 8.550 Section Six
19 TIE  - Kara Goodnight 8.550 Section Two
19 TIE  - Tara Greco 8.550 Section Eleven
19 TIE  - Terissa Mignacca 8.550 Section Three
19 TIE  - Alexandra Sada 8.550 Section Six
20 McKenna Passalaequa 8.300 Section Three
21 Elise Konikoff 8.200 Section Six
21 TIE  - Heather Markus 8.200 Section Two
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22 Victoria Vitale 8.150 Section Eight
23 Renae Ranzenbach 8.000 Section Five
24 Brianna Quinn 7.950 Section Eight
25 Tory Puff 7.850 Section Nine
26 Julia Perry 7.700 Section Five
27 Stephanie Spetka 7.650 Section Three
27 TIE  - Chloe Rappaport 7.650 PSAL
28 Chloe Hirschowitz 7.625 PSAL
29 Jane Guo 7.600 PSAL
29 TIE  - Karen Yu 7.600 PSAL
30 Kylee Teague 7.550 Section Two
31 Kayleigh Caswell 7.525 Section Five
31 TIE  - Rachael Forando 7.525 Section Two
32 Alona Huber 7.300 Section Five
32 TIE  - Victoria Cannon 7.300 PSAL
32 TIE  - Jaclyn Levy 7.300 Section Two
33 Stasi Ozminkowski 7.275 Section Five
34 Alyssa Leonard 7.250 Section Seven
35 Ashley Christiano 7.200 Section Nine
36 Emily Vasquez 7.025 Section Seven
37 Briana Limoncelli 6.750 PSAL
38 Kali Tummons 6.675 Section Seven
39 Mikaela Frechette 6.650 Section Seven
40 Jerrica Daniels 6.600 Section Seven
41 Amanda Charlton 5.600 Section Seven
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Floor Results

Place FLOOR February 28Name , 2009Section
1 9.825 Brittany Cassar Section Eleven
2 9.750 Shaker High Courtney Mangini SchoolSection Eleven
3 9.725 Jillian Hudson Section One
4 9.700 Amanda Fillard Section Eleven
5 9.600 Taylor Redmond Section One
6 9.575 Meghan Pfleiger Section Three
6 9.575 TIE  - Amanda Recor Section Six
7 9.525 Danielle Bonner Section One
8 9.500 Sarah Nadrowski Section Six
9 9.475 Chelsea Savit Section Eleven

10 9.425 Nicole Radon Section Six
10 9.425 TIE  - Allison Osmundson Section Eight
11 9.325 Lily Jagodzinski Section Six
12 9.300 Tara Greco Section Eleven
13 9.225 Stephanie Spetka Section Three
13 9.225 TIE  - Katie Schmitt Section Six
14 9.150 Danielle Cecco Section Eight
15 9.100 Stephanie Monnat Section Five
15 9.100 TIE  - Melanie Ortiz Section One
16 9.075 Heather Markus Section Two
16 9.075 TIE  - McKenna Passalaequa Section Three
16 9.075 TIE  - Kristyn Romaine Section One
17 9.025 Rebecca Feinman Section Eight
17 9.025 TIE  - Loren DiPeri Section One
17 9.025 TIE  - Stephanie Miles Section Five
18 9.000 Carly Williams Section Nine
18 9.000 TIE  - Alona Huber Section Five
18 9.000 TIE  - Alyssa Knaack Section Two
19 8.975 Kristi Russell Section Two
20 8.950 Elise Konikoff Section Six
21 8.925 Rachel Wittig Section Nine
22 8.850 Alyssa Zuna Section Nine
22 8.850 TIE  - Jane Guo PSAL
22 8.850 TIE  - Brittany Trumpy Section Eight
23 8.825 Stephanie Pastorelli Section Three
23 8.825 TIE  - Kylee Teague Section Two
24 8.800 Kayleigh Caswell Section Five
25 8.750 Diana Iacono PSAL
25 8.750 TIE  - Paige McCarthy Section Eight
26 8.725 Brianna Quinn Section Eight
27 8.700 Taylor Harms Section Nine
28 8.650 Olivia McGahan Section Nine
29 8.600 Alyssa Leonard Section Seven
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30 8.525 February 28Michele Maillard , 2009Section Eleven
31 8.475 Stasi Ozminkowski Section Five
31 8.475 Shaker High TIE  - Chloe Hirschowitz SchoolPSAL
31 8.475 TIE  - Mikaela Frechette Section Seven
32 8.425 Kara Goodnight Section Two
33 8.325 Audrey Jackson Section Three
34 8.250 Shanice Washington Section Seven
35 8.200 Jerrica Daniels Section Seven
36 8.050 Kaari Purstell Section Two
37 8.000 Karen Yu PSAL
38 7.950 Carly Stote Section Nine
39 7.825 Keziah Shears PSAL
40 7.775 Kelsey Cook Section Three
41 7.600 Emily Vasquez Section Seven
41 7.600 TIE  - Renae Ranzenbach Section Five
42 7.500 Chloe Rappaport PSAL
43 7.400 Stephanie Desotell Section Seven
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Place Name VAULT Section
1 Jillian Hudson 9.675 Section One
2 Taylor Redmond 9.400 Section One
2 TIE  - Sarah Nadrowski 9.400 Section Six
3 Nicole Radon 9.250 Section Six
4 Stephanie Pastorelli 9.225 Section Three
5 Brittany Cassar 9.200 Section Eleven
5 TIE  - Amanda Recor 9.200 Section Six
6 Kelsey Kryszak 9.125 Section Six
7 Kelsey Cook 9.100 Section Three
8 McKenna Passalaequa 9.075 Section Three
9 Chelsea Savit 9.050 Section Eleven

10 Megann Kaiser 9.025 Section Six
11 Meghan Pfleiger 9.000 Section Three
11 TIE  - Kaylie McGivney 9.000 Section One
12 Jenny Kaufman 8.950 Section Eight
13 Danielle Bonner 8.925 Section One
14 Alyssa Knaack 8.850 Section Two
15 Courtney Mangini 8.750 Section Eleven
16 Brianna Quinn 8.725 Section Eight
17 Caitlin Stroke 8.700 Section Eight
17 TIE  - Victoria Arturi 8.700 Section One
18 Tara Greco 8.650 Section Eleven
18 TIE  - Olivia Blancho 8.650 Section One
19 Allison Osmundson 8.600 Section Eight
19 TIE  - Stephanie Spetka 8.600 Section Three
19 TIE  - Carly Stote 8.600 Section Nine
19 TIE  - Victoria Vitale 8.600 Section Eight
20 Rebecca Feinman 8.550 Section Eight
20 TIE  - Terissa Mignacca 8.550 Section Three
20 TIE  - Julia Perry 8.550 Section Five
20 TIE  - Rachel Van Earden 8.550 Section Two
21 Alexa Sakovich 8.500 Section Eleven
22 Heather Markus 8.450 Section Two
22 TIE  - Paris Ryder 8.450 Section Eleven
23 Stasi Ozminkowski 8.400 Section Five
24 Alyssa Zuna 8.350 Section Nine
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25 Jane Guo 8.300 PSAL
26 Elise Konikoff 8.250 Section Six
26 TIE  - Stephanie Monnat 8.250 Section Five
26 TIE  - Kylee Teague 8.250 Section Two
27 Jerrica Daniels 8.200 Section Seven
28 Julia Martens 8.175 Section Two
29 Emily Vasquez 8.150 Section Seven
29 TIE  - Justin Curtis 8.150 Section Seven
30 Joelle Schindler 8.100 PSAL
31 Karen Yu 8.050 PSAL
31 TIE  - Stephanie Desotell 8.050 Section Seven
32 Brianna Dixon 8.000 Section Nine
33 Kara Goodnight 7.900 Section Two
33 TIE  - Chloe Hirschowitz 7.900 PSAL
33 TIE  - Mikaela Frechette 7.900 Section Seven
33 TIE  - Victoria Cannon 7.900 PSAL
34 Olivia McGahan 7.850 Section Nine
34 TIE  - Brittany Curreri 7.850 Section Five
35 Hayley Christiano 7.800 Section Five
36 Alona Huber 7.750 Section Five
37 Nicole DeLano 7.700 PSAL
38 Alyssa Leonard 7.600 Section Seven
39 Rachel Wittig 7.550 Section Nine
40 Carly Williams 7.500 Section Nine
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Name Section Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Jane Guo PSAL 8.300 * 7.200 * 7.600 * 8.850 * 31.950
Diana Iacono PSAL 0.000 0.000 0.000  8.750 * 8.750
Chloe Hirschowitz PSAL 7.900 * 5.750 * 7.625 * 8.475 * 29.750
Karen Yu PSAL 8.050 * 5.650 7.600 * 8.000 * 29.300
Keziah Shears PSAL 0.000 0.000 0.000  7.825 * 7.825
Chloe Rappaport PSAL 0.000 0.000 7.650 * 7.500  15.150
Victoria Cannon PSAL 7.900 * 6.875 * 7.300 * 0.000  22.075
Briana Limoncelli PSAL 0.000 0.000 6.750  0.000  6.750
Stephanie Scribani PSAL 0.000 6.525 * 0.000  0.000  6.525
Brooke Edwards PSAL 0.000 6.525 * 0.000  0.000  6.525
Joelle Schindler PSAL 8.100 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.100
Nicole DeLano PSAL 7.700 0.000 0.000  0.000  7.700
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals PSAL 40.250 32.875 37.775 41.900 152.800

Allison Osmundson Section Eight 8.600 * 9.025 * 9.000 * 9.425 * 36.050
Danielle Cecco Section Eight 0.000 8.525 * 0.000  9.150 * 17.675
Rebecca Feinman Section Eight 8.550 7.350 8.575 * 9.025 * 33.500
Brittany Trumpy Section Eight 0.000 0.000 0.000  8.850 * 8.850
Paige McCarthy Section Eight 0.000 0.000 0.000  8.750 * 8.750
Brianna Quinn Section Eight 8.725 * 8.675 * 7.950  8.725  34.075
Shannon Walsh Section Eight 0.000 0.000 9.250 * 0.000  9.250
Danielle Sadick Section Eight 0.000 0.000 8.650 * 0.000  8.650
Victoria Vitale Section Eight 8.600 * 0.000 8.150 * 0.000  16.750
Ilana Simhon Section Eight 0.000 8.800 * 0.000  0.000  8.800
Jenny Kaufman Section Eight 8.950 * 8.350 * 0.000  0.000  17.300
Caitlin Stroke Section Eight 8.700 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.700
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Eight 43.575 43.375 43.625 45.200 175.775

Brittany Cassar Section Eleven 9.200 * 9.250 * 9.675 * 9.825 * 37.950
Courtney Mangini Section Eleven 8.750 * 8.925 * 9.400 * 9.750 * 36.825
Amanda Fillard Section Eleven 0.000 9.725 * 9.150 * 9.700 * 28.575
Chelsea Savit Section Eleven 9.050 * 9.350 * 0.000  9.475 * 27.875
Tara Greco Section Eleven 8.650 * 0.000 8.550  9.300 * 26.500
Michele Maillard Section Eleven 0.000 0.000 9.250 * 8.525  17.775
Paris Ryder Section Eleven 8.450 0.000 9.100 * 0.000  17.550
Olivia O'Connor Section Eleven 0.000 9.575 * 0.000  0.000  9.575
Alyssa Burns Section Eleven 0.000 7.950 0.000  0.000  7.950
Alexa Sakovich Section Eleven 8.500 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.500
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Eleven 44.150 46.825 46.575 48.050 185.600
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Stephanie Monnat Section Five 8.250 * 7.850 * 8.800 * 9.100 * 34.000
Stephanie Miles Section Five 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.025 * 9.025
Alona Huber Section Five 7.750 7.875 * 7.300 * 9.000 * 31.925
Kayleigh Caswell Section Five 0.000 6.850 * 7.525 * 8.800 * 23.175
Stasi Ozminkowski Section Five 8.400 * 8.025 * 7.275  8.475 * 32.175
Renae Ranzenbach Section Five 0.000 0.000 8.000 * 7.600  15.600
Julia Perry Section Five 8.550 * 5.850 7.700 * 0.000  22.100
Hayley Christiano Section Five 7.800 * 8.000 * 0.000  0.000  15.800
Brittany Curreri Section Five 7.850 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  7.850
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Five 40.850 38.600 39.325 44.400 163.175

Carly Williams Section Nine 7.500 8.600 * 8.800 * 9.000 * 33.900
Rachel Wittig Section Nine 7.550 * 8.650 * 8.850 * 8.925 * 33.975
Alyssa Zuna Section Nine 8.350 * 7.875 * 9.100 * 8.850 * 34.175
Taylor Harms Section Nine 0.000 7.425 0.000  8.700 * 16.125
Olivia McGahan Section Nine 7.850 * 8.050 * 0.000  8.650 * 24.550
Carly Stote Section Nine 8.600 * 8.425 * 8.725 * 7.950  33.700
Tory Puff Section Nine 0.000 0.000 7.850 * 0.000  7.850
Ashley Christiano Section Nine 0.000 0.000 7.200  0.000  7.200
Brianna Dixon Section Nine 8.000 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.000
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Nine 40.350 41.600 43.325 44.125 169.400

Jillian Hudson Section One 9.675 * 9.550 * 9.175 * 9.725 * 38.125
Taylor Redmond Section One 9.400 * 8.975 * 9.275 * 9.600 * 37.250
Danielle Bonner Section One 8.925 * 9.025 * 9.425 * 9.525 * 36.900
Melanie Ortiz Section One 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.100 * 9.100
Kristyn Romaine Section One 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.075 * 9.075
Loren DiPeri Section One 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.025  9.025
Kathryn Coghlan Section One 0.000 0.000 9.250 * 0.000  9.250
Dana Schneider Section One 0.000 9.350 * 9.075 * 0.000  18.425
Candace Young Section One 0.000 0.000 8.850  0.000  8.850
Hope Tralli Section One 0.000 9.450 * 0.000  0.000  9.450
Kasey Genovese Section One 0.000 8.750 0.000  0.000  8.750
Kaylie McGivney Section One 9.000 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  9.000
Victoria Arturi Section One 8.700 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.700
Olivia Blancho Section One 8.650 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.650
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section One 45.700 46.350 46.200 47.025 185.275

Alyssa Leonard Section Seven 7.600 6.775 * 7.250 * 8.600 * 30.225
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Mikaela Frechette Section Seven 7.900 * 6.600 * 6.650 * 8.475 * 29.625
Shanice Washington Section Seven 0.000 4.600 0.000  8.250 * 12.850
Jerrica Daniels Section Seven 8.200 * 5.000 * 6.600 * 8.200 * 28.000
Emily Vasquez Section Seven 8.150 * 6.525 * 7.025 * 7.600 * 29.300
Stephanie Desotell Section Seven 8.050 * 0.000 0.000  7.400  15.450
Kali Tummons Section Seven 0.000 0.000 6.675 * 0.000  6.675
Amanda Charlton Section Seven 0.000 0.000 5.600  0.000  5.600
Justin Curtis Section Seven 8.150 * 7.000 * 0.000  0.000  15.150
Chelsea Budwick Section Seven 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000  0.000
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Seven 40.450 31.900 34.200 41.125 147.675

Amanda Recor Section Six 9.200 * 8.200 9.250 * 9.575 * 35.600
Sarah Nadrowski Section Six 9.400 * 9.075 * 8.550 * 9.500 * 36.525
Nicole Radon Section Six 9.250 * 9.250 * 8.750 * 9.425 * 36.675
Lily Jagodzinski Section Six 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.325 * 9.325
Katie Schmitt Section Six 0.000 0.000 0.000  9.225 * 9.225
Elise Konikoff Section Six 8.250 8.625 * 8.200  8.950  34.025
Alexis Hennessey Section Six 0.000 0.000 9.100 * 0.000  9.100
Alexandra Sada Section Six 0.000 0.000 8.550 * 0.000  8.550
Kelsey Kryszak Section Six 9.125 * 8.700 * 0.000  0.000  17.825
Chelsea Recor Section Six 0.000 8.450 * 0.000  0.000  8.450
Megann Kaiser Section Six 9.025 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  9.025
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Six 46.000 44.100 44.200 47.050 181.350

Meghan Pfleiger Section Three 9.000 * 9.225 * 8.800 * 9.575 * 36.600
Stephanie Spetka Section Three 8.600 * 8.350 * 7.650  9.225 * 33.825
McKenna Passalaeq Section Three 9.075 * 0.000 8.300 * 9.075 * 26.450
Stephanie Pastorelli Section Three 9.225 * 9.000 * 8.725 * 8.825 * 35.775
Audrey Jackson Section Three 0.000 0.000 8.700 * 8.325 * 17.025
Kelsey Cook Section Three 9.100 * 0.000 0.000  7.775  16.875
Terissa Mignacca Section Three 8.550 8.100 8.550 * 0.000  25.200
Celene Nitti Section Three 0.000 8.600 * 0.000  0.000  8.600
Kaija Aploks Section Three 0.000 8.600 * 0.000  0.000  8.600
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Three 45.000 43.775 43.075 45.025 176.875
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Heather Markus Section Two 8.450 * 8.225 * 8.200 * 9.075 * 33.950
Alyssa Knaack Section Two 8.850 * 0.000 8.725 * 9.000 * 26.575
Kristi Russell Section Two 0.000 0.000 0.000  8.975 * 8.975
Kylee Teague Section Two 8.250 * 7.600 * 7.550 * 8.825 * 32.225
Kara Goodnight Section Two 7.900 8.750 * 8.550 * 8.425 * 33.625
Kaari Purstell Section Two 0.000 0.000 0.000  8.050  8.050
Rachael Forando Section Two 0.000 0.000 7.525 * 0.000  7.525
Jaclyn Levy Section Two 0.000 0.000 7.300  0.000  7.300
Alexa Patnaude Section Two 0.000 7.625 * 0.000  0.000  7.625
Rema Bianco Section Two 0.000 7.475 * 0.000  0.000  7.475
Julia Martens Section Two 8.175 * 7.175 0.000  0.000  15.350
Rachel Van Earden Section Two 8.550 * 0.000 0.000  0.000  8.550
------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
Team Totals Section Two 42.275 39.675 40.550 44.300 166.800
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Section Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
Section Eleven 44.150 46.825 46.575 48.050 185.600
Section One 45.700 46.350 46.200 47.025 185.275
Section Six 46.000 44.100 43.575 47.050 180.725
Section Three 45.000 43.775 43.075 45.025 176.875
Section Eight 43.575 43.375 43.625 45.200 175.775
Section Nine 40.350 41.600 43.325 44.125 169.400
Section Two 42.275 39.675 40.550 44.300 166.800
Section Five 40.850 38.600 39.325 44.400 163.175
PSAL 40.250 32.875 37.775 41.900 152.800
Section Seven 40.450 31.900 34.200 41.125 147.675


